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Wynnewood (Pennsylvania, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Indian Creek

Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399

Title

Vintage Lighting - A
Books- A

Books- A

Leather Loveseat - C
Bookcases - B

Desk And Chair - C
Books And More - A
Grand Piano - C
Schumann China- B
Round Table- C
Picture Frames, Flag - A
Kitchen, Decor - A
Health Aides- A
Watches And More - A
Home Decor - A

Home Decor - B
Artwork - C

Shelf And Lighting - C
Home Decor - B

Silver Plate, Pewter - A
Office Supplies- A
Glassware And More - A
ToysAnd More- A
Kitchen Goods - A
Sectional Sofa- C
Four Chairs- A

Sports Equipment - A
Dishes- B

Fireplace Decor - A
Stained Glass Light - A
Entertainment Electronics- A
Dressars- C

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 19 7:15pm ET

Lot

0400
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435

Title

GE Air Conditioner - A

Shutter Doors - A

Flatware, Kitchenware - A
Kitchenware, Glassware - B
Cookware - A

Small kitchen appliances - A
Vintage Frigidaire Electric Range - C
Vintage Painted Dresser - C
Cleaning, Vacuums - A
Vintage Metal Light, Table- C
Cook Ware, Bake Ware - A
Chairs, Filing Cabinets - B
King Bed Frame, Headboard - C
Formal Wear, Coats, Hats - B
Sculpture, Figurines - A

Heavy Meta Birds- A

Metal Sculptures, Book End - A
Dalls- A

Religious Items - A
Thomasville Dresser Set - C
Slate Stand, Chair, Pedestal - B
Electronics, Entertainment - A
Gold Record, 33rpms- A
Sentry Safe with key - A
Vintage Chaise, Hooked Rugs - C
Lighting - A

Luggage- C

Vintage Painted Dresser - C
Sauder Night Stand - C
Sculptures and Figurines - A
Antique Lighting - A
Vacuums- C



Lot

0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478

Title

Vintage Office Equipment - A
Philadel phia Phillies, Baltimore Orioles- A
Three piece sofa- C

Vintage Lighting - A

Asian Figurines- A

Stamped Prints - A

Art-A

Bookcase and Books - C

Bookcase and Books - C

Bookcase and Books - C

Vintage Wall Lamps - A

Art-A

Tools, Electrical Cords, More- C
Aluminum Ladder, Garden Items - C
Stand Buffer and Grinder - A
Chairsand Table - A

Automotive, CB Radio - A

Futon Frame - A

Iron Patio Chair, Solar Lights- A
Shark Vacuum, Dry Mop - A
Vintage Skis- C

Women's Golf Items- C

Men's Golf Items- C

Electronics, Heater - A

Vintage Record Albums, Frames - A
Dresser, More- A

Penn State Items - B

Vintage Oscilloscope - C

Vintage chairs- C

Star Wars- A

Vintage H R Flash Hood, More - A
Shelving - B

Original, signed Art - B

Stove or Range Vent Hood - A
Art-B

Vintage Humpback Trunk - A
Rainbow Vacuum, Eureka Steamer - A
Media Cabinet, Wrapping Paper- A
Vintage Glassware - A

Vintage Goebel, Porcelain, Glassware - A
Vintage China- A

Vintage Ping Pong Table- C

2/3

Lot
0479

0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488

Title
Power Tools - A

Tools, Hardware - A

Tools-C

Lighting and Electrical - A
Tools-C

Hardware - C

Radial Saw - B

Metal Cabinet and Contents - B
Child's Workbench, More - A
Vintage Display Stand - C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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